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|| STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION 

; 2024-2025 | High School 
DATE: er ae focus SITE: nanan 

. a 926 Math Club (formerly Mu Alpha. Theta) 
ACCOUNT NAME: a 

PURPOSE 

Academic Type-incor 
“Field Trip:Collections, BC ape 
‘Reimbursements/Refunds/t 

i jeld ng Sppanessy Porweoing sean Travel eeu? to include. ‘meals; Mesting. epee wie: 
: McielatJudges Haplarteone, Reimbursements; Rental Fees; Silpends; Award Banquets and other “petivity: related: Supplies and 

Michael Porter 

PRINCIPAL/DIRECTOR 

‘Walter R..Howelll,, IV 

TO BE COMPLETED BY FINANCE DEPARTMENT 

‘APPROVED BY: 

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 

BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE: | 

Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 . | Page 2of 4 



LLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

enort . 2024-2025 cnorcor'n Michael Porter 
Reporting School Year: oe Sponsor Name: naan 

ae. ¢. ,, Math:Club (formerly Mu Alpha Theta) 926 
Name of Activity Fund; again aestseacanssaaancnapamcagasnneipnmamceiamen siessussiene Account No: _. 

| 1. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY’) § _1,125.00 $ 

5 

$ 

8. 

‘Total Revenues: WR a $ 
3, "TOTAL-CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD. 1AND.2) — $___1:128-00 $. 

4, EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Meeting expenses 

Math related games and supplies: 200.00 

w
e
 

OA
. 

oe
 

Total Expenditures: $. 7400.00 $ 

5. ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) §___725-00 s_ 

|| Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 = Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 



Reporting School Year: 

“Name of Activity Funds 

3
 

D OF EDUCATION ~ 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

2023-2024 Dustin Bunch 
‘Sponsor. Name: 2p pete rt St we 

Mu Alpha Theta a | 
Account Nor 

NEXT YEAR EST. 

§: 

Total Revenues: $1750.00" 

Mu’Alpha Theta Ques. 

Senior Gifts 

Meeting expenses. 



Academic 

ANNUAL.ACTIVITY FUND PLANNING AND APPROVAL PACKAGE 

‘Due April 30 each year or upon request of « new account 

em eee 2024-2025 _ Sarah Eck 
“Reporting School Year: __ ie Sponsor Name: ers oe 

Science Club . 938 
‘NameofActivityFund: Account No: _ 

The Stillwater ison of Education believes that ‘activity. fund money gene ated 1 through student fundraising | 

4 Le es 

please provide ain: explanation of a fund balance that exceeds $1000. and 30% of yivojetted i revenue: 

PACKET CONTENTS: 

FOUND ON | INFTIALIF 
Bicone PAGE | COMPLETE __ 

| APPROVAL OF ACCOUNT FORM PAGE? 

| ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET | PAGES Qe 

| ACTIVITY F FUND FUNDRAISER AniQuSTS (rs 4, | PAGE NIA 

REPORT ON PRIOR YEAR ACTIVITY FUND er oo 
| SUBACCOUNT BUDGET* | PAGE? A. 

*This is ithe form fc und 
revenues;: expenditures, and Sith cash baleee. 

|| Adoption Date: February 21,2012 —.. - || Revision Date(s): 9/1019 WPagelofe |



‘Y FUND REQUEST FOR ACCOUNT 

I 2024-2025 High School 
DATE: _ SIE: 

938 Science Club ACCOUNT NAME: __ 

PURPOSE 

Field cai ‘Collections, ee, Sema Funcrnisers, ip-ahesseerintety ‘Merchandise Sales, Radeposit of con ausiantas Cash; Pgiiretid © Costs, 
“Reimbursements/Refunds/Rebates, Summer Camps and Ticket Sales. 

SPONSOR NAME 

Sarah Eck 

PRINCIPAL/DIRECTOR SIGNATURE 

February 21, 2012. Revision Date(s): 910/19



ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

2024-2025 Sarah Eck 
Reporting School Year: ___—- Sponsor Name: 

; oe ‘Science Club 938 
Name of Activity Fund: = sececaniiall ‘Account No: 

NEXT YEAR EST, ACTUALS* 

I. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY 1 $ 232.00 $: 

2. SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Duss . $___ 200.00 

$ 

3 
$ 

Total Revenues: +. $. 
3.. TOTALCASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD1AND2)  $__492.00 s 
4, EXPENDITURES. AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Supplies for'silent auction baskets: ¢ 150.00: 
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| STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUGATI 

SS 2023-2024 — . Traci Richardson 
Reporting School Year: _.. SponsorNames feat 

Name of Activity Fund: hit s = : 

1, ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY | + te 

2. SOURCE OF ALL. REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Dues . 200.00: 

A
R
 

B
A
 

Be
 

7 

200.00. 

3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD 1.AND2)  §_482.00 

4. EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 
Supplies for silent auction baskets ~180.00 

~180.00 
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‘Total Expenditures: $000 

bruaty 21; 212° 
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